
8:30:00 AM 1509 Dare Tobe Dallas Jacinta Qose VIC

8:37:00 AM 1719 Donnerchar Erica D'alia VIC

8:44:00 AM P287 Hillswood Quest Rosemary Sutherland VIC

8:51:00 AM A100 Cheraton Be Brave Shayleigh Joblin VIC

8:58:00 AM A119 Mason Park Paris Honor Christian VIC

9:05:00 AM 1495 Moonbah Ridge Keiki Sophie Tsebelis VIC

9:12:00 AM A134 Pencil Pine Felix Samantha Dalia VIC

9:19:00 AM 2686 Danson Don Coolio Alice Taylor VIC

9:26:00 AM A111 Cenozoic Ally Mclennan VIC

9:33:00 AM BREAK
10:00:00 AM A160 Willowhunt Mozart's Finset Ebony Linford VIC

10:07:00 AM P547 Bremala Victories Lad Bronte Kelly VIC

10:14:00 AM A158 Clare Downs Alley cat Jessica Morrison VIC

10:21:00 AM P1959 Harrington Park Timeless dreams Alannah Heagney VIC

10:28:00 AM 3316 Devlin Park Time will tell Maddison Shippen VIC

10:35:00 AM A120 Naruni Park Coco chanel Tamsyn Harvey VIC

10:42:00 AM 189 Bloomfield Valtini Brooke Wheeler VIC

10:49:00 AM P4019 Linbil Southern Cross Mietta Heagney VIC

10:56:00 AM BREAK
11:20:00 AM A102 Koora Lyn Tyro Abbey Restall VIC

11:27:00 AM A103 Maxwood Matador Royale Shayleigh Joblin VIC

11:34:00 AM 2951 Byalee Magic II Maddison Cooke VIC

11:41:00 AM P1641 Rathowen Sprightly Bree Harvey VIC

11:48:00 AM P1663 Kapeta Prelude Ebony Harvey VIC

11:55:00 AM A135 Wheels Of Steel Samantha Dalia VIC

12:02:00 PM FINISH

8:37:00 AM A120 Naruni Park Coco chanel Tamsyn Harvey VIC

8:44:00 AM P547 Bremala Victories Lad Bronte Kelly VIC

8:51:00 AM 189 Bloomfield Valtini Brooke Wheeler VIC

8:58:00 AM A160 Willowhunt Mozart's Finset Ebony Linford VIC

9:05:00 AM P1959 Harrington Park Timeless dreams Alannah Heagney VIC

9:12:00 AM 3316 Devlin Park Time will tell Maddison Shippen VIC

9:19:00 AM A102 Koora Lyn Tyro Abbey Restall VIC

9:26:00 AM BREAK
10:00:00 AM A100 Cheraton Be Brave Shayleigh Joblin VIC

10:07:00 AM A134 Pencil Pine Felix Samantha Dalia VIC

10:14:00 AM 2686 Danson Don Coolio Alice Taylor VIC

10:21:00 AM P1641 Rathowen Sprightly Bree Harvey VIC

10:28:00 AM 2951 Byalee Magic II Maddison Cooke VIC

10:35:00 AM 1719 Donnerchar Erica D'alia VIC

10:42:00 AM 1509 Dare Tobe Dallas Jacinta Qose VIC

10:49:00 AM P1663 Kapeta Prelude Ebony Harvey VIC

10:56:00 AM BREAK
11:20:00 AM A135 Wheels Of Steel Samantha Dalia VIC

11:27:00 AM A119 Mason Park Paris Honor Christian VIC

11:34:00 AM 1495 Moonbah Ridge Keiki Sophie Tsebelis VIC

11:41:00 AM P4019 Linbil Southern Cross Mietta Heagney VIC

11:48:00 AM A111 Cenozoic Ally Mclennan VIC

11:55:00 AM P287 Hillswood Quest Rosemary Sutherland VIC

12:02:00 PM A158 Clare Downs Alley cat Jessica Morrison VIC

12:09:00 PM A103 Maxwood Matador Royale Shayleigh Joblin VIC

12:16:00 PM FINISH



9:16:00 AM 2019 Bloomfield Noir Amour Caitlyn Porter VIC

9:24:00 AM 3082 Just Divine Prinz Zoe Hawke VIC

9:32:00 AM 3022 Charles Dartagnan Tina Avgerinos VIC

9:40:00 AM 1098 Benchmark Roxanne Shaylyn Mcneill VIC

9:48:00 AM 31 Bloomfield Fantastic Maddison Growcott VIC

9:56:00 AM 1996 Merricks Sonique Alicia Ryan VIC

10:04:00 AM 680 Summerbell Georgia Parkin VIC

10:12:00 AM 3063 Temperley Stella Hemingway VIC

10:20:00 AM BREAK
10:50:00 AM 3081 Regal Donna In silk Chloe Talbot VIC

10:58:00 AM 1396 Woodvale Park Furst monty Ebony Linford VIC

11:06:00 AM 3941 Northern Fortesque Madi Phuah VIC

11:14:00 AM 1688 Miss Skiing Lauren Cocks VIC

11:22:00 AM 1982 Margherite Sophie Griffiths NSW

11:30:00 AM 2209 Highfield Luda Dijon Arabella Grace Carbines VIC

11:38:00 AM 2988 Belle Amie Genevieve Visagie VIC

11:46:00 AM 3378 Cjp Hot Topic Ally Gocentas VIC

11:54:00 AM 1556 Yarra Valley Charm Jamie Mita NZL

12:02:00 PM 2953 Sir Darcy Ileena Neilson VIC

12:10:00 PM 1356 Otto K Indi Officer VIC

12:18:00 PM BREAK
1:00:00 PM 2842 Sentiment Molly Lawrence VIC

1:08:00 PM 2792 Sunny Day Emily Yeoman VIC

1:16:00 PM 4600 Urodel Du Texier Jazi French VIC

1:24:00 PM 1153 Stetson Blue Zoe Hawke VIC

1:32:00 PM 2153 Riverside Phoenix Jemma Geysen VIC

1:40:00 PM 509 Champagne Barbie Girl Amie Hourigan VIC

1:48:00 PM 2707 Royal Vitali Ebony Linford VIC

1:56:00 PM 2030 Danson Dominate Lucy Foltyn VIC

2:04:00 PM 1509 Dare Tobe Dallas Jacinta Qose VIC

2:12:00 PM FINISH

9:08:00 AM 2988 Belle Amie Genevieve Visagie VIC

9:16:00 AM 509 Champagne Barbie Girl Amie Hourigan VIC

9:24:00 AM 1688 Miss Skiing Lauren Cocks VIC

9:32:00 AM 2153 Riverside Phoenix Jemma Geysen VIC

9:40:00 AM 4600 Urodel Du Texier Jazi French VIC

9:48:00 AM 1982 Margherite Sophie Griffiths NSW

9:56:00 AM 2209 Highfield Luda Dijon Arabella Grace Carbines VIC

10:04:00 AM 2019 Bloomfield Noir Amour Caitlyn Porter VIC

10:12:00 AM 2842 Sentiment Molly Lawrence VIC

10:20:00 AM 3082 Just Divine Prinz Zoe Hawke VIC

10:28:00 AM BREAK
10:50:00 AM 1556 Yarra Valley Charm Jamie Mita NZL

10:58:00 AM 1356 Otto K Indi Officer VIC

11:06:00 AM 1098 Benchmark Roxanne Shaylyn Mcneill VIC

11:14:00 AM 2030 Danson Dominate Lucy Foltyn VIC

11:22:00 AM 31 Bloomfield Fantastic Maddison Growcott VIC

11:30:00 AM 1996 Merricks Sonique Alicia Ryan VIC

11:38:00 AM 1396 Woodvale Park Furst monty Ebony Linford VIC

11:46:00 AM 3081 Regal Donna In silk Chloe Talbot VIC

11:54:00 AM 1153 Stetson Blue Zoe Hawke VIC

12:02:00 PM BREAK
1:08:00 PM 2707 Royal Vitali Ebony Linford VIC

1:16:00 PM 3022 Charles Dartagnan Tina Avgerinos VIC

1:24:00 PM 3063 Temperley Stella Hemingway VIC

1:32:00 PM 2953 Sir Darcy Ileena Neilson VIC

1:40:00 PM 680 Summerbell Georgia Parkin VIC

1:48:00 PM 3941 Northern Fortesque Madi Phuah VIC

1:56:00 PM 2792 Sunny Day Emily Yeoman VIC

2:04:00 PM FINISH



1:08:00 PM P3451 Mr Buck Meister Rosemary Heagney VIC

1:16:00 PM P2670 Prooinga King Of queens Kelissa O'shannassy VIC

1:24:00 PM P4004 Snickers Satisfies Charlotte Baker VIC

1:32:00 PM P2635 Brookside Andromeda Emily Campbell VIC

1:40:00 PM P104 Bookra Mint Edition Caitlyn Porter VIC

1:48:00 PM P146 Mithril Valencia Charlotte Pennefather VIC

1:56:00 PM P947 Corvan Park Cora lynn Jessica Payne VIC

2:04:00 PM P1485 Gleisberg Champions League Sasha Mahlab VIC

2:12:00 PM P2013 Knock Out O Grace Riddell VIC

2:20:00 PM BREAK
2:40:00 PM P2264 Paradise Valley Cocktail Caitlyn Porter VIC

2:48:00 PM TBC Glenalvie Park Roxanne Jessica Hivon VIC

2:56:00 PM P886 Mithril Herakles Dakota Turner VIC

3:04:00 PM P674 Huntingshire Barbie Doll Chloe Salter VIC

3:12:00 PM P3119 Brumby Jack Macey Cooper VIC

3:20:00 PM P2628 Monteith Brunton Morgan Cockerell VIC

3:28:00 PM P4226 Gb Creme Deluxe Keely Keet VIC

3:36:00 PM P2317 Kizashi Jessica Dertell VIC

3:44:00 PM P2902 Remlif Park Wizard Tiffany Peters VIC

3:52:00 PM P2442 Noble Empress Ava Braniff VIC

4:00:00 PM P693 Iona Park Beethoven Holly Miniken VIC

4:08:00 PM FINISH

1:00:00 PM P104 Bookra Mint Edition Caitlyn Porter VIC

1:08:00 PM P4226 Gb Creme Deluxe Keely Keet VIC

1:16:00 PM TBC Glenalvie Park Roxanne Jessica Hivon VIC

1:24:00 PM P693 Iona Park Beethoven Holly Miniken VIC

1:32:00 PM P886 Mithril Herakles Dakota Turner VIC

1:40:00 PM P2628 Monteith Brunton Morgan Cockerell VIC

1:48:00 PM P3119 Brumby Jack Macey Cooper VIC

1:56:00 PM P2902 Remlif Park Wizard Tiffany Peters VIC

2:04:00 PM P3451 Mr Buck Meister Rosemary Heagney VIC

2:12:00 PM BREAK
2:40:00 PM P2442 Noble Empress Ava Braniff VIC

2:48:00 PM P947 Corvan Park Cora lynn Jessica Payne VIC

2:56:00 PM P2013 Knock Out O Grace Riddell VIC

3:04:00 PM P1485 Gleisberg Champions League Sasha Mahlab VIC

3:12:00 PM P2264 Paradise Valley Cocktail Caitlyn Porter VIC

3:20:00 PM P146 Mithril Valencia Charlotte Pennefather VIC

3:28:00 PM P2670 Prooinga King Of queens Kelissa O'shannassy VIC

3:36:00 PM P4004 Snickers Satisfies Charlotte Baker VIC

3:44:00 PM P2635 Brookside Andromeda Emily Campbell VIC

3:52:00 PM P674 Huntingshire Barbie Doll Chloe Salter VIC

4:00:00 PM P2317 Kizashi Jessica Dertell VIC

4:08:00 PM FINISH



8:50:00 AM 2343 Jarrara Park Superstition Abbey Martin VIC

8:58:00 AM 123 Sws Debutante Amy Bachmann VIC

9:06:00 AM P2249 Mithril Kismet Charlotte Pennefather VIC

9:14:00 AM P4258 Loriot Skyes The limit Paige Koliba VIC

9:22:00 AM 2902 Rebel M Jasmine Abernethy VIC

9:30:00 AM P179 Gleniph Tiramisu Jessica Dertell VIC

9:38:00 AM 2599 Estee Felicity Sutherland VIC

9:46:00 AM 1804 Danson Dartagnion Clancy Lyons VIC

9:54:00 AM 924 Wisteria Indi Officer VIC

10:02:00 AM BREAK
10:20:00 AM P1364 Cambridge Park Charli brown Emily Yeoman VIC

10:28:00 AM 667 Brierley Scarlett Charlotte Richardson VIC

10:36:00 AM 1230 Ballymount Fancy That Montanna Maud VIC

10:44:00 AM 2308 Aea Milan Harriette Stinchcombe VIC

10:52:00 AM 2753 Billabong Dancer Hannah Junor VIC

11:00:00 AM P3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Ashlee Hivon VIC

11:08:00 AM 3893 Ps Montezuma Laura Fraser VIC

11:16:00 AM 3648 Kirby Park Irish consort Hannah Bird VIC

11:24:00 AM BREAK
11:40:00 PM 2494 Celebrations Ebony Campbell VIC

11:48:00 PM 676 Mayfield Azure Eliza Bell VIC

11:56:00 PM 3088 Sandon Grove Edward Keeley Sutton VIC

12:04:00 AM P2054 Dracmoore Firestorm Isla Evans VIC

12:12:00 AM P1292 Grenwood Romeo Emerald Borgelt VIC

12:20:00 AM P3752 Allengreen Medallist Ava Braniff VIC

12:28:00 AM 2093 Aea Lorenzo Rhiannon Denham VIC

12:36:00 AM 1313 Brookside Dakoda Annie Creed VIC

12:44:00 AM FINISH

8:00:00 AM P3887 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Ashlee Hivon VIC

8:08:00 AM 3893 Ps Montezuma Laura Fraser VIC

8:16:00 AM P2054 Dracmoore Firestorm Isla Evans VIC

8:24:00 AM 924 Wisteria Indi Officer VIC

8:32:00 AM 3088 Sandon Grove Edward Keeley Sutton VIC

8:40:00 AM 676 Mayfield Azure Eliza Bell VIC

8:48:00 AM 2093 Aea Lorenzo Rhiannon Denham VIC

8:56:00 AM 1313 Brookside Dakoda Annie Creed VIC

9:04:00 AM P3752 Allengreen Medallist Ava Braniff VIC

9:12:00 AM BREAK
9:30:00 AM 3648 Kirby Park Irish consort Hannah Bird VIC

9:38:00 AM 2494 Celebrations Ebony Campbell VIC

9:46:00 AM P1292 Grenwood Romeo Emerald Borgelt VIC

9:54:00 AM 2343 Jarrara Park Superstition Abbey Martin VIC

10:02:00 AM 123 Sws Debutante Amy Bachmann VIC

10:10:00 AM P2249 Mithril Kismet Charlotte Pennefather VIC

10:18:00 AM P4258 Loriot Skyes The limit Paige Koliba VIC

10:26:00 AM P179 Gleniph Tiramisu Jessica Dertell VIC

10:34:00 AM BREAK
11:00:00 AM 2902 Rebel M Jasmine Abernethy VIC

11:08:00 AM 1804 Danson Dartagnion Clancy Lyons VIC

11:16:00 AM 2679 Jazzabelle Sophie Taylor VIC

11:24:00 AM 667 Brierley Scarlett Charlotte Richardson VIC

11:32:00 AM 1230 Ballymount Fancy That Montanna Maud VIC

11:40:00 AM 2599 Estee Felicity Sutherland VIC

11:48:00 AM 2308 Aea Milan Harriette Stinchcombe VIC

11:56:00 AM P1364 Cambridge Park Charli brown Emily Yeoman VIC

12:04:00 PM 2753 Billabong Dancer Hannah Junor VIC

12:12:00 PM FINISH



1:40:00 PM 2195 Versace I Olivia Gillespie VIC

1:49:00 PM 2680 Callum Park Freya Brooke Mance VIC

1:58:00 PM 320 Taittinger Vds Dana Krause VIC

2:07:00 PM 1122 Linus Wk Isabelle Luxmoore VIC

2:16:00 PM 1015 Hp Fresco Louisa Smith VIC

2:25:00 PM 3913 Michar Indi Officer VIC

2:34:00 PM FINISH

8:10:00 AM P2861 Kolbeach Rosewood Lily Rae VIC

8:18:00 AM P2231 Illawong Harvest Moon Bella Plumridge VIC

8:26:00 AM FINISH

3:00:00 PM 2492 Gladstone M H Jessica Dertell VIC

3:08:00 PM 2039 Sahara Storm Lucy Peters VIC

3:16:00 PM 2679 Jazzabelle Sophie Taylor VIC

3:24:00 PM 1528 Bzflynn Maddison Growcott VIC

3:32:00 PM BREAK
3:40:00 PM 3599 Templeton Royal Indigo Tamika Roach NSW

3:48:00 PM 338 Cherishwood Dream On Felicity Sutherland VIC

3:56:00 PM 3303 Guapomunde Madeleine Bills VIC

4:04:00 PM 1513 Equine Affair Blackjack Taleah Cameron VIC

4:12:00 PM 2843 Der Beste Caitlyn Porter VIC

4:20:00 PM FINISH

1:55:00 PM 2448 Eskara De Jeu Jessica Dertell VIC

2:04:00 PM 1679 Elite Laayla Chloe Salter VIC

2:13:00 PM 1307 Skipcellos Mystify Olivia Holston VIC

2:22:00 PM 2195 Versace I Olivia Gillespie VIC

2:31:00 PM FINISH

1:40:00 PM P3020 Heritage Park Chartreuse Amy Bachmann VIC

1:49:00 PM FINISH

12:50:00 PM 2573 Zanzibar Jessica Dertell VIC

12:59:00 PM 565 Aristede Lindsey Ware VIC

1:08:00 PM 3833 Bluefields Furstentanz Alicia Ryan VIC

1:17:00 PM FINISH



2:50:00 PM 2105 Highfield Don Luca Arabella Grace Carbines VIC

2:58:00 PM 28 Rubicon Belarus Ebony Linford VIC

3:06:00 PM 2953 Sir Darcy Ileena Neilson VIC

3:14:00 PM 3888 Samba De Janeiro Alice Lawrence VIC

3:22:00 PM P3451 Mr Buck Meister Rosemary Heagney VIC

3:30:00 PM FINISH

3:40:00 PM P88 Road To Jamieson Louisa Inge VIC

3:48:00 PM 1178 Danson Donnerking Shannon Stone VIC

3:56:00 PM 2039 Sahara Storm Lucy Peters VIC

4:04:00 PM FINISH

3:24:00 PM 3016 Saddle Up Romper stomper Phoebe Roche - Grade IV QLD

3:32:00 PM Arena Change
3:42:00 PM 2951 Byalee Magic II Maddison Cooke - Grade III VIC

3:50:00 PM 3533 Mogelvangs Zidane Emma Booth - Grade III VIC

3:58:00 PM FINISH


